
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

411 
'042 
401 
315 
356 
125 
670 
'044 
'04 

Name 

Dan Westerwick 
Gabe Gutierrez 
Jeff Fields 
Dominic Cervi 
Nick Owens 
Christopher Armbruster 
Brian Kellett 
Mark Phillips 
Chris Fries Sr. 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

Best Tm 

2:14.691 
2:17.931 
2:21.758 
2:23.964 
2:24.086 
2:26.751 
2:37.023 
2:37.957 
2:57.084 

Diff 

3.240 
7.067 
9.273 
9.395 

12.060 
22.332 
23.266 
42.393 

Best Speed 

84.193 
82.215 
79.995 
78.770 
78.703 
77.274 
72.219 
71.792 
64.037 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang GT 
Ford FP350S 
BMW M3 
Nissan 350Z 
Mazda RX-8 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata NC 
Honda S2000 
BMW 328i 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Car#401 TT4 - DQ'd - 4 Wheels off  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kyle Burkhardt/Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Time Trials - TT1-6,TTU 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 13:45:45 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/27/2019 01:45 PM 


